MKL Series Filter Capsules
(Mini Capsule)
ZenPure
Z
e
n
P
u

Rev.0 2009.10
MKL Series Filter Capsules
PureFlo MKL Series Filter Capsule Ordering Guide
PureFlo Capsule
Filters
Filter Media Pore size (Micron) Surface Area Inlet Fitting Outlet Fitting  Option
DP = Depth PolyPro A = 200cm2 1C = 1/8" Compression 1C = 1/8" Compression
MKL = Capsule filter E = Polyethylene B = 300cm2 1H = 1/8" Hose Barb 1H = 1/8" Hose Barb
Standard grade F = PTFE C = 400cm2 1Q = 1/8" Male Quick Coupling 1Q = 1/8" Male Quick Coupling
G = Glass Fiber D = 500cm2
 MKP = Pharma grade M = PolyPro Mem
N = Nylon 2C = 1/4" Compression 2C = 1/4" Compression
NS = Nylon Screen 2CE = 1/4" Compression Elbow 2CE = 1/4" Compression Elbow
P = PolyPro Media 2H = 1/4" Hose barbs 2H = 1/4" Hose barbs
PF = Philic PTFE 2N = 1/4" MNPT 2N = 1/4" MNPT
S = PES 2NO = 1/4" MNPT+EP O-Ring 2NO = 1/4" MNPT+EP O-Ring
-FB = Filling bell
-BLK = Black PP Shell
3H = 3/8" Hose Barb 3H = 3/8" Hose Barb
LF = Female Luer Lock LF = Female Luer Lock
LFE = Female Luer Lock Elbow LFE = Female Luer Lock Elbow
MT = 1/2" Tri clamps MT = 1/2" Tri clamps
2QF = 1/4" Female Quick
Coupling with Metal latch
Example - MKL Series, PTFE, 1.0um, 500cm2, 1/4" Hose Barb I/O  is MKLF100D2H2H
2Q = 1/4" Male Quick Coupling
for Metal latch
-NO =  NO vent or drain
outlet fitting
1QE = 1/8" Male Quick
Coupling Elbow
2Q = 1/4" Male Quick Coupling
for Metal latch
-E =  Polyethylene shell
and PET media support
for gamma sterilization
2QE = 1/4" Male Quick
Coupling for Metal latch Elbow
Pick From Pore
Size Table
1QE = 1/8" Male Quick
Coupling Elbow
2QF = 1/4" Female Quick
Coupling with Metal latch
( For PTFE and PES
Media only)
-GP =  Gamma stable
polypropylene shell
-N =  No vent or drain
fittings
-NI =  No vent or drain
inlet fitting
2QE = 1/4" Male Quick
Coupling for Metal latch Elbow
PolyPro Depth Polyethylene PTFE Glass Fiber PP Membrane Nylon Nylon Screen PP Media PES
015 = 1.5 020 = 0.20 010 = 0.1 005 = 0.5 010 = 0.1 005= 0.05 200 = 20 003 = 0.3 005 = 0.05
025 = 2.5 100 = 1.0 020 = 0.2 010 = 1.0 020 = 0.2 010 = 0.1 400 = 40 006 = 0.6 010 = 0.1
045 = 4.5 150 = 1.5 045 = 0.45 030 = 3.0 020 = 0.2 600 = 60 010 = 1.0 020 = 0.2
100 = 10.0 250 = 2.5 100 = 1.0 050 = 5.0 045 = 0.45 10X = 100 030 = 3.0 045 = 0.45
200 = 20.0 300 = 3.0 100 = 10.0 065 = 0.65 20X = 200 050 = 5.0 065 = 0.65
500 = 5.0 200 = 20.0 080 = 0.8 100 = 10.0 080 = 0.8
999 = 10.0 300 = 30.0 100 = 1.0 200 = 20.0 120 = 1.2
300 = 30.0
500 = 50.0
Only avalible Only avalible Only avalible 700 = 70.0
in Surface Area in Surface Area in Surface Area Only avalible
A (<200cm2) C (400cm2) C (400cm2) in Surface Area
C (400cm2)
Pore size (Micron)
Dimensions (mm)
A B C
1C 1/8" Commpression 94 74 60
2C 1/8" Commpression 99 74 60